
 
5.24cm

2.1in  

THUMB NOTCH ENABLES EASY 
APPLICATION AND REMOVAL

 
15.15cm

6.0in  

 
0.64cm

.3in  

HDPE
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59IKEY

6 X 2 X ¼ in (15 X 5 X 5/8 cm)

DUNNAGE RACK KEY

ALL KEYS ARE NATURAL WHITE

2 KEYS PROVIDED
WITH EACH UNIT

STORAGE PROVIDED
FOR UNUSED KEYS
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